
Campionato Italiano Junior

Pontebba (UD)

15-16 Gennaio 2011

WinSport 5.0.0.37 /1A029108/16/01/2011/12.39.04

Final  444 meter  JUN F LADIES

Race 30, Group 1 (1 of 1)
Fin Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 VGP ITA106 Chiara BETTI 54.574  34
2 ITT ITA46 Nancy PICCHIERRI 54.627  21
3 PON ITA74 Roberta BARON 58.260  13
4 CPP ITA40 Katia FILIPPI  1:08.806   8
5 VFT ITA101 Gaia VIGLIANISI  1:14.985   5

Race 69, Group 1 (1 of 1)
Fin Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 ITT ITA46 Nancy PICCHIERRI 41.175  34
2 VGP ITA106 Chiara BETTI 42.356  21
3 CPP ITA40 Katia FILIPPI 45.919  13
4 VFT ITA101 Gaia VIGLIANISI 53.306   8
5 PON ITA74 Roberta BARON 53.490   5

Super Final  555 meter  JUN F LADIES

Race 84, Group 1 (1 of 1)
Fin Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 ITT ITA46 Nancy PICCHIERRI  1:09.719  34
2 VFT ITA101 Gaia VIGLIANISI  1:14.635  21
3 PON ITA74 Roberta BARON  1:14.836  13
4 CPP ITA40 Katia FILIPPI  1:20.908   8
5 VGP ITA106 Chiara BETTI  1:22.846   5



Campionato Italiano Junior

Pontebba (UD)

15-16 Gennaio 2011

WinSport 5.0.0.37 /1A029108/16/01/2011/12.39.20

Distance Classification 444 meter JUN F LADIES
Rank # Name Team ISU Fin Time

Final
1 106 Chiara BETTI VGP ITA 1 1 54.574
2 46 Nancy PICCHIERRI ITT ITA 2 2 54.627
3 74 Roberta BARON PON ITA 3 3 58.260
4 40 Katia FILIPPI CPP ITA 4 4  1:08.806
5 101 Gaia VIGLIANISI VFT ITA 5 5  1:14.985



Campionato Italiano Junior

Pontebba (UD)

15-16 Gennaio 2011

WinSport 5.0.0.37 /1A029108/16/01/2011/12.39.29

Distance Classification 333 meter JUN F LADIES
Rank # Name Team ISU Fin Time

Final
1 46 Nancy PICCHIERRI ITT ITA 1 1 41.175
2 106 Chiara BETTI VGP ITA 2 2 42.356
3 40 Katia FILIPPI CPP ITA 3 3 45.919
4 101 Gaia VIGLIANISI VFT ITA 4 4 53.306
5 74 Roberta BARON PON ITA 5 5 53.490



Campionato Italiano Junior

Pontebba (UD)

15-16 Gennaio 2011

WinSport 5.0.0.37 /1A029108/16/01/2011/12.39.37

Overall Classification JUN F LADIES
Rank # Name Team ISU FP CDR time

1 46 Nancy PICCHIERRI ITT ITA  89 4 2-1-1 54.627
2 106 Chiara BETTI VGP ITA  60 8 1-2-5 54.574
3 101 Gaia VIGLIANISI VFT ITA  34 11 5-4-2  1:14.985
4 74 Roberta BARON PON ITA  31 11 3-5-3 58.260
5 40 Katia FILIPPI CPP ITA  29 11 4-3-4  1:08.806


